
Child Care Assistance Program- Eligibility Specialist Listing 
 

Office: YWCA Northwestern Illinois  
4990 East State Street   
Rockford, IL 61108 
Phone: 815 484 9448 
 

Employee Caseload 
Letters 

(Client’s 1st letter of 
last name) 

EXT. Title Email 

Bibbiana  Floater  229 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

 BibbianaV@ywcanwil.org  
 

Erica  M  210 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

EricaL@ywcanwil.org  

Brenda X, Y, Z 
Appeals  

225 CCAP Program 
Assistant 

BrendaR@ywcanwil.org 

Alicia  I, L, P   232 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist  

 AliciaS@ywcanwil.org   

Christen C, F  217 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

ChristenW@ywcanwil.org  

Flora  G,K 230 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

FloraS@ywcanwil.org 

Nancy  D,E,J 226 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

NancyS@ywcanwil.org  

Josephine A, R 212 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

JosephineD@ywcanwil.org 

Chelsea  S 214 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

ChelseaA@ywcanwil.org  

Nicole  H, Q, U, V  221 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

NicoleG@ywcanwil.org  

Farrah  B, N  209 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

FarrahT@ywcanwil.org  

Susi O  
Overpayments  
Fraud  

219 CCAP Program 
Assistant 

SusiM@ywcanwil.org 

Tina  T, W  233 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

TinaH@ywcanwil.org 
 

Lisa   201 CCAP Director Lisa.Bock@ywcanwil.org   
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